IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (18 Laps)

Brusque 1,300 Km

18/5/2008 14:00.

I
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Lap Tm
1:41.170
1:40.786
1:40.361
1:40.272
1:40.803
1:39.963

1:39.678

1:41.673

Diff

+1.492
+1.108
+0.683
+0.594
+1.125
+0.285

+1.995

Time of Day

14:22:37.508
14:24:18.294
14:25:58.655
14:27:38.927
14:29:19.730
14:30:59.693
14:32:39.371
14:34:21.044

(101) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH JUNIOR
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1:43.696
1:41.225
1:41.258
1:41.592
1:41.105
1:40.499
1:42.776
1:42.956
1:41.877
1:41.679
1:40.079
1:39.955
1:39.976
1:40.479
1:40.558
1:44.504
1:45.249

+3.741
+1.270
+1.303
+1.637
+1.150
+0.544
+2.821
+3.001
+1.922
+1.724
+0.124

+0.021
+0.524
+0.603
+4.549
+5.294

14:05:41.318
14:07:25.014
14:09:06.239
14:10:47.497
14:12:29.089
14:14:10.194
14:15:50.693
14:17:33.469
14:19:16.425
14:20:58.302
14:22:39.981
14:24:20.060
14:26:00.015
14:27:39.991
14:29:20.470
14:31:01.028
14:32:45.532
14:34:30.781

(74) MARCOS ROBERTO MACHADO JUNIOR

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) CESAR POPINHAK
1 14:05:39.058
2 1:38.716 +1.510 14:07:17.774
3 1:38.568 +1.362 14:08:56.342
4 1:38.018 +0.812 14:10:34.360
5 1:37.709 +0.503 14:12:12.069
6 1:37.475 +0.269 14:13:49.544
7 1:37.739 +0.533 14:15:27.283
8 1:37.478 +0.272 14:17:04.761
9 1:37.625 +0.419 14:18:42.386
10 1:37.332 +0.126 14:20:19.718
11 1:37.565 +0.359 14:21:57.283
12 1:38.304 +1.098 14:23:35.587
13 1:37.206 - 14:25:12.793
14 1:37.625 +0.419 14:26:50.418
15 1:37.497 +0.291 14:28:27.915
16 1:37.939 +0.733 14:30:05.854
17 1:38.250 +1.044 14:31:44.104
18 1:39.699 +2.493 14:33:23.803
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 14:05:38.109
2 1:39.167 +2.115 14:07:17.276
3 1:39.894 +2.842 14:08:57.170
4 1:38.556 +1.504 14:10:35.726
5 1:37.567 +0.515 14:12:13.293
6 1:37.397 +0.345 14:13:50.690
7 1:37.786 +0.734 14:15:28.476
8 1:38.025 +0.973 14:17:06.501
9 1:37.174 +0.122 14:18:43.675
10 1:37.934 +0.882 14:20:21.609
11 1:37.052 - 14:21:58.661
12 1:37.758 +0.706 14:23:36.419
13 1:38.013 +0.961 14:25:14.432
14 1:37.280 +0.228 14:26:51.712
15 1:38.083 +1.031 14:28:29.795
16 1:38.360 +1.308 14:30:08.155
17 1:40.305 +3.253 14:31:48.460
18 1:40.218 +3.166 14:33:28.678
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 14:05:39.622
2 1:39.429 +2.309 14:07:19.051
3 1:38.401 +1.281 14:08:57.452
4 1:38.853 +1.733 14:10:36.305
5 1:37.341 +0.221 14:12:13.646
6 1:38.543 +1.423 14:13:52.189
7 1:37.972 +0.852 14:15:30.161
8 1:37.120 - 14:17:07.281
9 1:37.316 +0.196 14:18:44.597
10 1:38.001 +0.881 14:20:22.598
11 1:37.233 +0.113 14:21:59.831
12 1:39.399 +2.279 14:23:39.230
13 1:41.733 +4.613 14:25:20.963
14 1:38.907 +1.787 14:26:59.870
15 1:38.033 +0.913 14:28:37.903
16 1:38.296 +1.176 14:30:16.199
17 1:38.482 +1.362 14:31:54.681
18 1:39.430 +2.310 14:33:34.111
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 14:05:41.936
2 1:39.380 +2.309 14:07:21.316
3 1:38.745 +1.674 14:09:00.061
4 1:38.636 +1.565 14:10:38.697

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:38.920 +1.849 14:12:17.617
6 1:38.217 +1.146 14:13:55.834
7 1:38.262 +1.191 14:15:34.096
8 1:38.012 +0.941 14:17:12.108
9 1:39.192 +2.121 14:18:51.300

10 1:37.513 +0.442 14:20:28.813

11 1:37.071 - 14:22:05.884

12 1:38.418 +1.347 14:23:44.302

13 1:38.371 +1.300 14:25:22.673

14 1:38.096 +1.025 14:27:00.769

15 1:38.717 +1.646 14:28:39.486

16 1:38.313 +1.242 14:30:17.799

17 1:37.679 +0.608 14:31:55.478

18 1:39.059 +1.988 14:33:34.537

(132) TIAGO HORT
1 14:05:42.756
2 1:41.515 +2.640 14:07:24.271
3 1:39.529 +0.654 14:09:03.800
4 1:38.875 - 14:10:42.675
5 1:40.948 +2.073 14:12:23.623
6 1:39.398 +0.523 14:14:03.021
7 1:39.550 +0.675 14:15:42.571
8 1:40.296 +1.421 14:17:22.867
9 1:39.422 +0.547 14:19:02.289

10 1:39.294 +0.419 14:20:41.583

11 1:41.223 +2.348 14:22:22.806

12 1:40.091 +1.216 14:24:02.897

13 1:40.550 +1.675 14:25:43.447

14 1:39.865 +0.990 14:27:23.312

15 1:40.314 +1.439 14:29:03.626

16 1:40.731 +1.856 14:30:44.357

17 1:42.779 +3.904 14:32:27.136

18 1:45.312 +6.437 14:34:12.448

(206) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
1 14:05:43.125
2 1:43.535 +4.167 14:07:26.660
3 1:41.798 +2.430 14:09:08.458
4 1:40.558 +1.190 14:10:49.016
5 1:40.370 +1.002 14:12:29.386
6 1:41.113 +1.745 14:14:10.499
7 1:41.174 +1.806 14:15:51.673
8 1:40.328 +0.960 14:17:32.001
9 1:40.442 +1.074 14:19:12.443

10 1:40.132 +0.764 14:20:52.575

11 1:39.368 - 14:22:31.943

12 1:40.654 +1.286 14:24:12.597

13 1:40.489 +1.121 14:25:53.086

14 1:39.574 +0.206 14:27:32.660

15 1:41.456 +2.088 14:29:14.116

16 1:42.217 +2.849 14:30:56.333

17 1:40.398 +1.030 14:32:36.731

18 1:41.606 +2.238 14:34:18.337

(55) ARIEL MULLER
1 14:05:43.625
2 1:44.315 +4.637 14:07:27.940
3 1:41.212 +1.534 14:09:09.152
4 1:41.400 +1.722 14:10:50.552
5 1:42.110 +2.432 14:12:32.662
6 1:40.823 +1.145 14:14:13.485
7 1:41.786 +2.108 14:15:55.271
8 1:40.809 +1.131 14:17:36.080
9 1:40.411 +0.733 14:19:16.491
10 1:39.847 +0.169 14:20:56.338

1 14:05:42.381
2 1:43.098 +1.945 14:07:25.479
3 1:42.183 +1.030 14:09:07.662
4 1:42.107 +0.954 14:10:49.769
5 1:41.765 +0.612 14:12:31.534
6 1:41.177 +0.024 14:14:12.711
7 1:42.043 +0.890 14:15:54.754
8 1:42.338 +1.185 14:17:37.092
9 1:41.888 +0.735 14:19:18.980
10 1:42.203 +1.050 14:21:01.183
11 1:42.754 +1.601 14:22:43.937
12 1:42.666 +1.513 14:24:26.603
13 1:41.153 - 14:26:07.756
14 1:41.193 +0.040 14:27:48.949
15 1:42.020 +0.867 14:29:30.969
16 1:42.711 +1.558 14:31:13.680
17 1:42.503 +1.350 14:32:56.183
18 1:43.799 +2.646 14:34:39.982
(890) RAFAEL ESPINDOLA
1 14.05:44.577
2 1:45.735 +1.837 14:07:30.312
3 1:43.898 - 14:09:14.210
4 1:45.383 +1.485 14:10:59.593
5 1:45.744 +1.846 14:12:45.337
6 1:45.294 +1.396 14:14:30.631
7 1:45.331 +1.433 14:16:15.962
8 1:46.092 +2.194 14:18:02.054
9 1:46.834 +2.936 14:19:48.888
10 1:46.308 +2.410 14:21:35.196
1 1:46.351 +2.453 14:23:21.547
12 1:47.955 +4.057 14:25:09.502
13 1:54.004 +10.106 14:27:03.506
14 1:44.798 +0.900 14:28:48.304
15 1:46.371 +2.473 14:30:34.675
16 1:48.910 +5.012 14:32:23.585
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IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (18 Laps)

Brusque 1,300 Km
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18/5/2008 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:51.976 +8.078 14:34:15.561
(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 14:05:56.410
2 1:48.354 +3.381 14:07:44.764
3 1:45.998 +1.025 14:09:30.762
4 1:45.648 +0.675 14:11:16.410
5 1:46.136 +1.163 14:13:02.546
6 1:45.650 +0.677 14:14:48.196
7 1:44.973 - 14:16:33.169
8 1:45.911 +0.938 14:18:19.080
9 1:46.552 +1.579 14:20:05.632
10 1:45.254 +0.281 14:21:50.886
11 1:45.147 +0.174 14:23:36.033
12 1:48.190 +3.217 14:25:24.223
13 1:45.086 +0.113 14:27:09.309
14 1:46.451 +1.478 14:28:55.760
15 1:47.261 +2.288 14:30:43.021
16 1:48.219 +3.246 14:32:31.240
17 1:48.531 +3.558 14:34:19.771
(212) MURILO DONIZET!I
1 14:05:44.273
2 1:47.087 +1.355 14:07:31.360
3 1:45.732 - 14:09:17.092
4 1:47.146 +1.414 14:11:04.238
5 1:46.897 +1.165 14:12:51.135
6 1:46.752 +1.020 14:14:37.887
7 1:46.962 +1.230 14:16:24.849
8 1:46.732 +1.000 14:18:11.581
9 1:47.287 +1.555 14:19:58.868
10 1:46.684 +0.952 14:21:45.552
11 1:47.710 +1.978 14:23:33.262
12 1:51.302 +5.570 14:25:24.564
13 1:48.404 +2.672 14:27:12.968
14 1:47.499 +1.767 14:29:00.467
15 1:49.710 +3.978 14:30:50.177
16 1:48.594 +2.862 14:32:38.771
17 1:48.847 +3.115 14:34:27.618
(108) RAFAEL BERNARDI
1 14:05:45.629
2 1:47.503 +2.535 14:07:33.132
3 1:46.605 +1.637 14:09:19.737
4 1:47.027 +2.059 14:11:06.764
5 1:47.458 +2.490 14:12:54.222
6 1:46.626 +1.658 14:14:40.848
7 1:47.053 +2.085 14:16:27.901
8 1:47.750 +2.782 14:18:15.651
9 1:46.833 +1.865 14:20:02.484
10 1:46.608 +1.640 14:21:49.092
11 1:48.913 +3.945 14:23:38.005
12 1:51.446 +6.478 14:25:29.451
13 1:49.082 +4.114 14:27:18.533
14 1:48.989 +4.021 14:29:07.522
15 1:48.048 +3.080 14:30:55.570
16 1:48.881 +3.913 14:32:44.451
17 1:44.968 - 14:34:29.419
(155) NILSON TECILLA
1 14:05:45.601
2 1:48.912 +1.859 14:07:34.513
3 1:48.410 +1.357 14:09:22.923
4 1:47.274 +0.221 14:11:10.197
5 1:48.075 +1.022 14:12:58.272
6 1:47.053 - 14:14:45.325

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:47.466 +0.413 14:16:32.791
8 1:47.393 +0.340 14:18:20.184
9 1:47.193 +0.140 14:20:07.377

10 1:48.368 +1.315 14:21:55.745

1 1:50.982 +3.929 14:23:46.727

12 1:50.051 +2.998 14:25:36.778

13 1:51.143 +4.090 14:27:27.921

14 1:53.464 +6.411 14:29:21.385

15 1:53.396 +6.343 14:31:14.781

16 1:52.181 +5.128 14:33:06.962

17 1:52.096 +5.043 14:34:59.058

(127) FABIANO BARG
1 14:05:40.469
2 1:45.706 +6.677 14:07:26.175
3 1:40.457 +1.428 14:09:06.632
4 1:39.454 +0.425 14:10:46.086
5 1:39.029 - 14:12:25.115
6 1:43.471 +4.442 14:14:08.586
7 1:39.748 +0.719 14:15:48.334
8 1:40.022 +0.993 14:17:28.356
9 1:39.816 +0.787 14:19:08.172
10 2:15.845 +36.816 14:21:24.017
(259) DIEGO SECCO RIBAS
1 14:05:48.918
2 1:57.056 - 14:07:45.974
3 1:58.882 +1.826 14:09:44.856
4 1:59.412 +2.356 14:11:44.268
5 2:02.584 +5.528 14:13:46.852
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